 AISI 316 Stainless Steel Pump Lifting Chain
Manufactured at our Cradley factory. Fitted with index lifting points at each end and at 1 metre centres. All items are
supplied tested and complete with relevant certification - see our shackle section for list of compatible shackles. Larger sizes
and alternative lifting centres / configurations are available upon request.
Material: AISI 316 Stainless Steel    Finish: Polished
Part Code Chain Size
 (mm) D2
Dimensions (mm) W.L.L.
(t)
D1 D L W L (approx.) Metre Per
Drum
PI.040 6 8 11 110 50 1000 400 Kg 500
PI.040.600 6 8 11 110 50 600 400 Kg 500
PI.063 7 8 14 110 50 1000 630 Kg 400
PI.063.600 7 8 14 110 50 600 630 Kg 420
PI.100 10 11 19 135 75 1000 1.0 200
PI.100.600 10 11 19 135 75 600 1.0 180
PI.150 12 12 16 140 75 1000 1.5 100
PI.150.600 12 12 16 140 75 600 1.5 n/a
PI.200 16 16 20 140 75 1000 2.0 50
PI.200.600 16 16 20 140 75 600 2.0 n/a
PI.300 16 16 22 140 75 1000 3.0 50
PI.300.600 16 16 22 140 75 600 3.0 n/a
PI.400 20 20 27 140 75 1000 4.0 50
PI.400.600 20 20 27 140 75 600 4.0 n/a
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Better connected with William Hacketts